Name Race No Time Team Name Pos
Tenielle Beven 313 00:20:59 1
Kate Peacock 113 00:21:56 RSM 2
Kendall Lewis 377 00:22:59 FFP TEAM BUILDING 3

Lyn Ventris 331 00:23:37 4
Salome Woodland 108 00:24:11 5
Madelyn James 107 00:24:12 6
Paula Carroll 154 00:25:46 7
Gabby Morris 102 00:25:58 8
Kellee Merritt 199 00:26:10 9
Alison Mcmillan 370 00:26:22 10
Angie Marcus 242 00:26:23 WORK CLOBBER TEAM 11
Natalia Kovalchuk 161 00:26:25 12
Katelyn Davey 163 00:26:33 13
Kaitlyn Spouse 389 00:26:35 14
Sam Gibbs 379 00:26:41 15
Karen Clarke 201 00:26:42 16
Ronelle Lewis 43 00:26:59 FFP TEAM BUILDING 17
Samara Cocking 384 00:27:00 18
Judy Moon 260 00:27:03 19
Sarah Woodland 185 00:27:09 20
Anita Lindemann 310 00:27:23 21
Deb Visentin 378 00:27:26 22
Kym Eversden 380 00:27:27 KS HEALTHFIT 23
Toni Brooking 145 00:27:29 24
Tessa Batt 350 00:27:34 25
Jodi Curulli 241 00:27:45 26
Lorrie Morrison 177 00:27:56 27
Pam Turner 239 00:28:23 WORK CLOBBER TEAM 28
Kathleen Craddock 346 00:28:45 29
Christine Cattan 270 00:28:49 30
Imogen Buemi 387 00:28:55 31
Jess Norris 261 00:29:00 32
Lisa Bordas 136 00:29:04 33
Adrienne Buemi 348 00:29:11 34
Nic Harrison 305 00:29:12 35
Hailey Spouse 388 00:29:19 36
Kaylee Rea 383 00:29:19 THE REA REAS 37
Amanda Rea 339 00:29:25 THE REA REAS 38
Sheridan Duke 215 00:29:43 TOO FAST TOO FABULOUS 39
Gill Hosking 208 00:31:05 40
Claire Hosking 207 00:31:06 41
Raylene James 347 00:31:19 42
Kshamala Jenkins 328 00:31:29 KS HEALTHFIT 43
Amanda Hickman 184 00:31:31 WORK CLOBBER TEAM 44
India Murphy 116 00:32:13 45
Lauren Harrison 286 00:32:20 46
Lisa Glover 298 00:32:30 a7
Dyane Spelta 190 00:32:32 RCR MINING LADIES 48
Elizabeth Larkin 151 00:32:41 49
Bailey Adams 119 00:32:55 BENDIGO BANK BUNBURY 50
Michele Adams 267 00:32:55 BENDIGO BANK BUNBURY 51
Taryn Powell 189 00:33:06 RCR MINING LADIES 52
Tamara Irwin 303 00:33:08 53
Olivia Hibberd 143 00:33:20 54
Juliet Carlin 264 00:33:22 55
Annette Owen 248 00:33:23 56
Aleshya Barber 140 00:33:30 57
Wynonah Le Roux 117 00:33:31 FFP TEAM BUILDING 58




Jillian James 182 00:33:33 59

Kirsty November 367 00:33:41 60
Bec Smith 129 00:33:42 61
Sally-Anne Bell 230 00:33:49 62
Pat O'leary 216 00:33:52 63
Vanessa Butler 178 00:33:58 64
Rachael Larner 255 00:34:08 65
Jenny Scott 283 00:34:08 TOO FAST TOO FABULOUS 66
Barbara Rudkin 252 00:34:21 67
Kylie Paliokas 226 00:35:08 68
Tia Walton 104 00:35:28 69
Vicki Troy 249 00:35:32 70
Angela Rimmer 278 00:35:57 71
Melissa Doddy 317 00:36:16 72
Heather Ferry 324 00:36:16 KOOMBANA PHYSIO 73
Ailla Ferry 382 00:36:16 KOOMBANA PHYSIO 74
Tricia Heard 148 00:36:21 75
Valerie Rowe 272 00:36:36 76
Sanet Du Plessis 217 00:36:59 77
Sue Denyer 250 00:37:06 78
Kelly Stone 256 00:37:11 BENDIGO BANK BUNBURY 79
Rachael Cronin 273 00:37:11 BENDIGO BANK BUNBURY 80
Anna Edmundson 160 00:37:15 81
Joanne Lawson 345 00:37:35 82
Sonya Rhodes 294 00:37:39 83
Sarah Spencer 269 00:38:09 84
Shannon Proudfoot 191 00:38:26 RCR MINING LADIES 85
Tracie Yardley 312 00:38:35 86
Trista-Leah Kadar 155 00:38:47 87
Jordan Jones 122 00:39:02 88
Merry Murray 281 00:40:03 89
Evviva Doddy 381 00:40:36 90
Cindy Elson 376 00:40:43 91
Kathryn Davy 302 00:40:44 92
Sheila Howard 332 00:40:53 93
Jenny Gerdei 220 00:41:02 94
Jan Watts 275 00:41:32 95
Shania Snelgar 150 00:41:44 96
Michelle Brace 321 00:42:18 BENDIGO BANK BUNBURY 97
Ashton King 316 00:42:20 BENDIGO BANK BUNBURY 98
Sanet Haenga 358 00:42:28 99
Debbie Chadd 213 00:42:37 100
Tiarna Munns 179 00:43:46 KS HEALTHFIT 101
Amy Simmonds 165 00:43:46 KS HEALTHFIT 102
Bec Hill 164 00:43:46 KS HEALTHFIT 103
Rebecca Buhimann 390 00:44:10 104
Melanie Buhlmann 356 00:44:10 105
Kim Wallis 123 00:44:21 106
Maria Hingston 175 00:44:49 107
Mellita Hill 366 00:45:24 108
Emma Smith 362 00:45:24 109
Tegan Rowbotham 340 00:45:28 110
Kathryn Stevens 144 00:45:29 111
Ann Deighton 329 00:45:32 112
Donna Brown 277 00:45:33 113
Maggie Ward 218 00:45:39 114
Wendy Taylor 214 00:45:39 115
Heather Hartwell 125 00:45:47 116

Julie Hann 337 00:45:48 117




Vicki Baliel
Taylah Hood
Nicole Baynes

Julie Lawrence
Patricia Welling
Liz Mcnaughton
Tanya Watts
Gillian Williams
Naomi Bray
Jessica Holland
Rebecca Yama
Sharon Spouse

Kerrie Brede

Debbie Horner
Liz Smith
Stephy Zhang
Sherylee Robinson
Kaysha Buemi
Sue Kitching
Stacey Jarman
Sue Mcguire
Kim Sands
Vanessa De Ruwe
Nicole Hayden
Jessica Vale
Adrienne Teede

Kelly Bray
Natalie Barron
Melinda Barulffi

Marianne Byrne

Sandra Lee

Bridy Byrne
Jenna Brown
Candice Porro

Helen Kirk

Summer Hansen
Lauren Roberts
Belinda Enslin
Jordan Reimers
Rachael Wright
Leigh Barrett
Leanne Backshall
Po Keong
Wendy Cooper
Lorrae Barron
Stacey Kowal
Anna Sharpe
Suzanne Brindley
Tara Winsor
Josephine Marston
Caroline Scott
Cassidy Mcguire
Leonie Barwick
Bonnie Hargreaves
Belinda Douglas
Claire De Ridder
Silvia Clearwater
Joanne Foan
Alison Kelly

392
244
243
295
240
237
247
288
289
210
146
352
147
271
128
193
245
238
162
180
167
353
300
308
233
158
174
181
187
319
186
320
276
274
334
335
336
299
284
149
258
265
266
159
132
203
183
171
262
114
219
209
156
290
176
205
301
359
357
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WORK CLOBBER TEAM
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RCR MINING LADIES
WORK CLOBBER TEAM
WORK CLOBBER TEAM

KS HEALTHFIT
KS HEALTHFIT
KS HEALTHFIT

THE WORKSHOP

TOO FAST TOO FABULOUS
TOO FAST TOO FABULOUS

KS HEALTHFIT
KS HEALTHFIT
KS HEALTHFIT

FFP TEAM BUILDING
FFP TEAM BUILDING

VESTRUM LADEEZ
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KS HEALTHFIT
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RSM
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TOO FAST TOO FABULOUS
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TOO FAST TOO FABULOUS
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Natasha Wilson
Heidi Hayward
Trez Elrick
Josie Berger
Cassandra Beeck
Amanda Nicholas
Diane Tate
Lynette Wynne
Teagan Scott
Andricia Barnard
Jenny Homan
Jode Reimers
Kelsey Gerdei
Belinda Sharp
Erica Clark
Deborah Shaw
Lisa Keepa
Jodie Beeck
Lily Pike
Pauline Fussell
Megan Hoffman
Debra Carver
Rosemary Taylor
Millie Howe
Helen Hemsley
Joy Frisina
Matilda Barulffi
Kerry Kerr
Freya Howe
Lucy Howe
Marissa Panetta
Brooke Macpherson
Courtney Bramley
Caprice Figliomini
Jeni Goddard
Fiona White
Lauren Bezuidenhout
Tyla Bezuidenhout
Sarah Upton
Jannine Robinson
Bethany Marston
Emma Mellowship
Christie Gorey
Alisha Keren Jones
Michelle Lange
Belinda Hanrahan
Flavia Calligaro
Caitlin Hagdorn
June Macfarlane
Josephine Ellard
Karen Harper
Lesley Morgan
Leanne Maher
Margaret Poole
Hannah Murphy
Ashleigh Kinnell
Zoe Tiltman
Andie Clarke
Amanda Clarke

138
314
212
137
282
285
225
227
363
292
291
293
221
157
326
170
307
287
371
360
130
131
343
385
311
361
109
304
386
342
372
374
373
375
133
134
235
120
169
168
115
142
141
365
338
344
172
341
351
309
229
231
368
354
195
196
192
110
188

00:50:27
00:50:27
00:50:27
00:50:27
00:50:39
00:50:39
00:50:40
00:50:41
00:50:53
00:51:09
00:51:10
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00:51:20
00:51:28
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00:53:53
00:54.07
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00:55:35
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KS HEALTHFIT
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THE BIG KNICKER CHICKS
THE BIG KNICKER CHICKS
WARATAH SUPPORT CENTRE
BUNBURY ZONTA CLUB
TEAM TEAGAN
FFP TEAM BUILDING
FFP TEAM BUILDING
FFP TEAM BUILDING

TOO FAST TOO FABULOUS
KOOMBANA PHYSIO

THE WORKSHOP
THE BIG KNICKER CHICKS

TAYLORS
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WARATAH SUPPORT CENTRE
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ESSENTIAL BEAUTY
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TEAM TEAGAN
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BUNBURY ZONTA CLUB
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RCR MINING LADIES
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KS HEALTHFIT
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Kellie Dillon
Joanne Dillon
Penny Melville

Felicity Ives

Hannah Le Roux
Taryn Le Roux
Emily Marston

Maeling Mildwaters

Jessica Mcdonald
Evelyn Dowley

Janis Donaldson

Lyn Vandenbroek

Liz Newby

Tamsin Emmett

Vicky Carter

Ingrid Hilario

Christine Durrant

198
200
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253
232
306
318
222
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263
259
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228
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00:56:17
00:56:17
00:56:32
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FFP TEAM BUILDING
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THE WORKSHOP
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